Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Finish Time

Exam Title

Stage

Start Date

DK NAMAB 9Y5 - MSc in Agricultural

AGRIS9Z06_Bioremediation & Bioenergy
AGRIS9Z05_Animal Biotechnology
AGRIS9202_Crop Biotechnology
AGRIS9Z01_Animal Genetics

AGRIS9Z04_Biotechnology in Animal Feeds

Y5

Y5

Y5

Y5

Y5

19/08/2025

21/08/2025

25/08/2025

27/08/2025

29/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Start Time

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

Venue

Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)

Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)
Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)
Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)

Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)



