## **Examination Timetable Autumn 2025**

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue
DK_NAMAB_9Y5 - MSc in Agricultural						
AGRIS9Z06_Bioremediation & Bioenergy	Y5	19/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	5	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)
AGRIS9Z05_Animal Biotechnology	Y5	21/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	3	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)
AGRIS9Z02_Crop Biotechnology	Y5	25/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	2	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)
AGRIS9Z01_Animal Genetics	Y5	27/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	5	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)
AGRIS9Z04_Biotechnology in Animal Feeds	Y5	29/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	3	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT